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2
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4 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
2 1
1 1
2 2
3
4
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5
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1
2
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1 1
2
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP "Powerlifting"” 2022

Women
- 47,5 KG Langridge
- 47,5 KG Cappai
- 47,5 KG Pearce
- 47,5 KG Creamer

- 50,5 KG [Mc Aree
- 50,5 KG Joiner-Handy

- 53 KG Farrell
- 53 KG Gauld

- 55,5 KG SALZA
- 55,5 KG Gilbert
- 55,5 KG Winston
-55,5KG Lam

- 58,5 KG Webber
- 58,5 KG |Harrison
- 58,5 KG Kemp

- 58,5 KG |Gough

- 58,5 KG Saunders
- 58,5 KG Crane

- 63 KG Pipe

- 63 KG Dalziel

- 63 KG Robertson
- 63 KG Lamb
-63 KG Lam

Beth
Denise
Rowen
Shera

Ciara
Angela

Sinead
Kristy

SARA
Lisa
Natalie
Kelsey

Rosie
Georgina
Laura
Kim
Karen
Ellie

Elizabeth
Karen
Rachel
Bethany
Amber

- 63 KG |[Koolhaas Revers Ina

- 70 KG Wilson

- 70 KG Wisson
- 70 KG Williams
- 70 KG Thomas
- 70 KG Hatzer
-70 KG Temple
- 70 KG Watson
- 70 KG Clarke

- 80 KG Nock
- 80 KG Kelly
- 80 KG Cox

- 80 KG |Giles
- 80 KG Beck
- 80 KG Rose

-90 KG Tone

- 90 KG Stott- Barrett
- 90 KG Wiglusz

- 90 KG Lindow

- 90 KG Towersey

Alexia
Sian
Alice
Beth
Michelle
Ashleen
Sarah
Eboney

Hannah
Miriam
Jo
Susan
Carolyn
Julie

Kylie
Claire
Vicky
Roslyn
Karen

GBR
SAR

GBR
IRE

IRE
GBR

IRE
GBR

SAR

GBR

GBR
IRE

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRE
NED

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRE
IRE
GBR
GBR

GBR
IRE
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

26 SR
31 SR
26 SR
14 T1

42 M1
53 M3

40 M1
23 JR

44 M1
42 M1
39 SR
27 SR

25 SR
18 T3
22 JR
64 M5
55 M4
14 T1

26 SR
43 M1
30 SR
26 SR
29 SR
75 M8

39 SR
42 M1
24 SR
23 JR
34 SR
35 SR
40 M1
18 T3

24 SR
30 SR
41 M1
62 M5
60 M5
54 M3

36 SR
43 M1
26 SR
42 M1
56 M4

Best lifter

Drug test

46,6
454
46,2
44,6

48,8
50,4

52,6
52,6

54,0
55,0
53,4
54,0

57,2
56,6
56,4
57,8
57,6
57,2

62,0
62,2
61,2
59,2
60,7
61,1

66,4
68,7
70,0
67,4
65,4
68,4
67,4
68,7

78,3
73,4
79,4
76,9
78,3
78,0

87,8
88,6
87,4
85,4
89,2

90 47,5 1225 260
725 47,5 110 230
70 375 975 205
55 32,5 67,5 11650
65 45 225
95 55 1225 2725
85 45 107,5 2375
100 45 4525 297,5

075 575 1325 297,5
87,5 625 1375 287,5
85 475 115 2475

65 160 340

_1375-

67,5 145 3225
47,5

125 80 170 375

1225 80,5 1705 3725
127,5 72,5 152,5 3525
1025 67,5 135 305
925 55 135 2825

150 82,5 165 397,5

186N 62,5 162,5 360
130 65 150 345

120 70 150 340

110 60 1525 322,5

100 62,5 145 307,5

1025 60 142,5 305
100 60 125 285

140 75 1725 387,5

1325 80 155 3675
125 77,5 150 352,5

875 60 110 257,5

85 55 105 245

140 72,5 1725 385

140 75 165 380

1275 75 175 3775
130 75 140 345

85 62,5 1325 280

275,18
248,56
218,47
169,90

308,52
223,54

261,46
227,88

279,35
275,16
272,46
232,40

304,44
302,57
292,15
246,31
242,58
230,57

313,88
310,93
298,29
265,38
240,69
228,77

313,95
276,55
261,54
265,13
258,00
236,93
237,84
218,94

271,02
269,34
244,04
212,61
180,10
171,84

247,40
242,52
243,41
226,32
177,80
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP "Powerlifting"” 2022

Women
+ 90 KG Thompson
+ 90 KG Platten
+ 90 KG Heary
+ 90 KG Mcbride
+ 90 KG Clarke

Equipped
- 58,5 KG Mouchet
- 80 KG Maycock

+ 90 KG Farrer

ER

EEWR

N =

ER

EEWR

MPF
- 63 KG Dalziel

+ 90 KG Mcbride

82,5 KG Meachem
82,5 KG Madronal

90 KG Newsome
90 KG Bennett

100 KG Banner

110 KG Claydon

MPF S/L

Bench
- 90 KG Fitzsimmons
+ 90 KG Gough

Deadlift

Polly
Karla
Diane
Amanda
Shannon

Sabine
Nicola

Kelly

Karen
Amanda

Lucas
Seb

Brad
Michael

Richard

Christopher

Geraldine

Jacqueline

- 70 KG Duggleby-Cantre Elizabeth

- 90 KG Fitzsimmons

Geraldine

GBR
GBR
IRE
GBR
IRE

FRA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

F

F

F

F

49 M2 1039 160 67,5 190 4175
36 SR 100,3 132,5 80 150 362,5
49 M2 1039 120 62,5 150 3325
45 M2 121,5 115 70 140 325
25 SR 102,8 120 55 140 315
46 M2 56,0 [AENTE5 135 EIEN
50 M3 78,7 125 62,5 140 3275
43 M1 114,7 [22000427,5 1 9011837.5]
Best lifter
Drug test
43 M1 62,20 122,5 80,5 170,5 3725
45 M2 121,50 115 70 140 325
31 SR 81,50 235 1525 265 652,5
48 M2 82,00 165 110 185 460
19 T3 87,50 202,5 125 230 5575
41 M1 86,40 175 125 215 515
52 M3 9590 210 135 240 585
54 M3 103,60 175 115 190 480
GBR 52 M3 89,8 45 -50 50
GBR 45 M2 157,0 110 117,5 -123
GBR 27 SR 69,5 135 145 -155
GBR 52 M3 89,8 100 | 105  -108
Drug test

245,03
216,67
195,14
180,08
185,91

287,03
228,20

302,72

310,93
180,08

407,55
286,07

332,05
309,21

330,58

262,22

31,59

60,38

110,48

66,33



